TTG Jade 1. Jungen (Ruckrunde Saison 2014 / 2015)

TTG Jade
Spiellokal 1: Mehrzweckhalle
Schulhelmer, 26349 Mentzhausen

Verein

Mannschaftskontakt

Spielklasse

Staffelleiter

Diers, Hans-Jorg
Mobil: 01702817927

hjdiers@hotmail.de

Tischtennis-Verband Niedersachsen 2014/15
Niedersachsenliga Jungen

Hain, Hans Jurgen
Wesenstedt 87, 27248 Ehrenburg
Tel.: 04275/453, Fax: 04275/453

hain@ttvn.de

Spieltermine (Rickrunde)

Tag Datum Zeit

Sa.10.01.2015
S0.11.01.2015
Sa.07.02.2015
Fr. 13.02.2015
S0.15.02.2015
Sa.28.02.2015
S0.01.03.2015
Sa.07.03.2015
S0.08.03.2015
Sa.18.04.2015
S0.19.04.2015

17:00
15:00
14:30
18:30
13:00
13:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
16:00
15:00

(Halle) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
(1) TTG Jade TuS Gummer 8:4

(1) TTG Jade TuS Lachendorf 8:5
(1) Torpedo GottingenTTG Jade

(1) MTV Jever TTG Jade

(1) SC Weende TTG Jade

(1) TuS Seelze TTG Jade

(2) TSV Meine TTG Jade

(1) TTG Jade SV 28 Wissingen
Q) TTG Jade TV Dinklage

Q) TTG Jade Hannover 96

(1) TTG Jade SV Frielingen


http://ttvn.click-tt.de/cgi-bin/WebObjects/nuLigaTTDE.woa/wa/clubInfoDisplay?club=5329
mailto:hjdiers@hotmail.de
http://ttvn.click-tt.de/cgi-bin/WebObjects/nuLigaTTDE.woa/wa/groupPage?championship=TTVN+14%2F15&group=228881
mailto:hain@ttvn.de
http://ttvn.click-tt.de/cgi-bin/WebObjects/nuLigaTTDE.woa/wa/groupMeetingReport?meeting=7811382&championship=TTVN+14%2F15&group=228881
http://ttvn.click-tt.de/cgi-bin/WebObjects/nuLigaTTDE.woa/wa/groupMeetingReport?meeting=7811376&championship=TTVN+14%2F15&group=228881

